
PUBLIC AUCTION
Farm Machinery-, Trucks-

Househotd 'Goods
Friday, March 31, 1989

9 A.M.
Location: Take Rt. 272 South of Lan-
caster, Pa. 8 Miles, go through the
Underpass, to first road right (Miller
Rd.) go 'A mile to farm lane on left.
Watch for signs or from the Buck go
north on Rt. 272 turn left Just after the
underpass and immediately left again
onto Rt. 272 S.

TERMS BY
GEORGE D. &

ESTHER EISENBERGER
PHONE 717-284-4827

AUCTIONEERS CONDUCTING SALE:
LLOYD KREIDER, AUOOOSI3L.

717-786-3394
RANDAL KLINE, ROY GOOD,

GARY SHIRK

PUBLIC AUCTION
VALUABLE REAL ESTATE

AUTOMOBILE, HOUSEHOLD
ITEMS

& ANTIQUES
WEDNESDAY,

MARCH 15, 1989
9:00 A.M.

Located at 910 Newport Road in the
village of Penryn, PA. Penn Township
Lancaster County, PA.

Real Estate to be sold at 11:00 A.M. Far-
mette 9 acres M/L. Erected thereon a frame
farm house withkitchen, dining room, living
room, 3 bedrooms, utilityroom and bath. Oil
fired hot water heating system. Also erected
thereon frame bam and butcher shop. Inspec-
tion Saturday, March 4th 1:00P.M.-3:00 P.M.

Terms- 10% down day of auction,
balance in 45 days.

Automobile - 1975 Ford LTD one owner
w/77,000 miles.

ANTIQUE FURNITURE: early, cherry
high chest, wood box, walnut sideboard, low
dry sink, jelly cupboard, marble top wash
st4nd, dropleaf extension table, 4 oak kitchen
chain; pak clothes trees, oak chest ofdrawers,
Martha Washington sewing stand, Victorian
tables,'oak ftedrppm suite, cottage dresser,
blanket chest, press back high chair, oak
child's bed, Wenger wood box. oak stand,
child’s rocker, play pen, rockers, mahogany
dining room suite, OG mirror, GLASS-
WARE: china & pottery, pink stemware and
depression glass, glass bakset. Majolica jardi-
nier, Cowdenand Wilcox blue crock, blue car-
nival dish, china match striker, slag glass
lamp,"redware crock, small Schmidt plate,
Victorian dome, brown jug.Kings Rose plate,
dailybread plate, cranberry opalescent basket,
vasoline opalescent glass basket, pressed
glass, small flow blue creamer, 1962 Stiegel
creamer, Pelew flow blue plate, PRIMI-
TIVES & COLLECTIBLES: pictures,
braided rug, dough tray. Stevens octagon bbl.
22 rifle, Wm. Moore double bbl. shotgun,
chalk deer, pie board, basket, stereo viewer,
iron bear bank, mache rabbit, trampart mini
cupboard, mache turkey, iron butcher kettle,
pea & bean scales, pump trough, wooden
plane, woodenpulleys, wooden wheel barrow,
feed chest, strawcutter & others, HOUSE-
HOLD ITEMS G.E. chest freezer, vac. clean-
er, sewing machine, G.E. refrigerator, Maytag
wringer washer. Lawn Boy self propelled
electric start mower & many items not
mentioned.

Auction for:
EMANUEL H. &

EDITH G. GEORGE
J. David Young Atty.

10S. Broad St.
LWti. PA 17543

Elmar MurryC2S-283C
Richard MurryC2C-BI7S
Professional Auctioneers,
Appraisers and Advisors

Since 1953
AU-00648-L

ALKA FARMS - TOBIAS EQUIP. CO.,
(\ INC.
\\ ABSOLUTE
jU PUBLIC
XZP AUCTION

TRACTORS-FARM EQUIP.
-LAWN EQUIP.

SAT., MARCH 18, 1989
AUCTION TIME: 11:00 A.M.

AUCTION SITE LOCATED along Route 25 at
ALKA FARMS, five miles east of Millersburg,
four miles west ofBerrysburg, Dauphin County, Pa.

SELLING FOR DOUBLE M
and ALKA FARMS

FIELD QUEEN SIDE DUMP HARVESTER
w/ V-6 Detroit Engine,

3 Row Com Head, 7 Ft Pickup,
Good Condition;

NEW HOLLAND 1400 COMBINE
Cab, Ford Diesel Engine, 12.6 Grain Head, 4

Row N Corn Head; FORD 860 GAS TRACTOR;
FORD 8-N TRACTOR w/ LOADER; HESSTON
#lOl4 Hydro Swing 12’ Hay Conditioner; NEW
HOLLAND #495 12’ Haybine; New Holland #275
Balerw/Thrower;Farm Hand #835 Grinder -Mixer
w/Hay attach.; JOHN DEERE #7OOO Six Row N
Cora Planter w/Fert. Auger & Insecticide Applica-
tors; John Deere #3940 Forage Harvester w/2 R-N
CoraHead &Pickup Head; DEMCO Trailer Spray-
er. 500 Gal. Tank w/42”Booms; NEW IDEA #325
2 Row N Com Picker; RHINO #llB Twenty Ft.
Wing Disc, Like New; John Deere #l7lO Twelve
Ft Chisel Plow; FORD 5x14 Plow; DUNHAM 12
Ft. Cultimulcher; Brillion 11 Ft. Cultipacker;
AMCO 12’ Disc Harrow on Transport; Ford 12 Ft.
Transport Harrow; Brillion 7 Ft. Seeder; Pastar
Dream Seeder; Grain Trailer w/Auger; Badger
3000 Gal. Manure Tank; 3 Pt. Spinner Seeder; 8
Ton Feed Bin; Twenty-three 30 Ft. Wide Used
Trusses; 10HogRubs; 18Ft. & 25 Ft. 5” Auger w/
Motor, No Tube; 13 Ft. 5” Hydraulic Auger For
Truck; 2 Electric Gas Pumps; 2 Grain Bin Fans;
Ritchy Heated Cattle Waterer; 2 Nelsen Waterers;
Snow Fence; Stakes;

1971 INTERNATIONAL LOADSTAR
w/16 FL CatO# Btdi

1979 Volvo F-16 w/ 20’ Bod, Noods Work.

CONSOLIDATION AUCTION
BY DOUBLE M & ALKA FARMS

Ph. 717-692-2502

ALSO SELLING FOR
TOBIAS EQUIP. CO., INC.

SAME PLACE, SAME DAY
JOHN DEERE 4440 DIESEL

w/Front Assist & S G, Cab; JOHN DEERE 4SO
Diesel Crawler w/6 in 1 Blade; JOHN DEERE 730
Diesel, Wide Front End; MASSEY FERGUSON
165Diesel, Wide Front; LONG V-455 Diesel Wide

Front; A.C. WD Wide Front w/Loader; Ferguson
TO-20 w/Woods Belly Mower; I.H. 5100 20x8
Double Disc Grain Drill; Pittsburg 14Ft. Disc Har-
row; NEW HOLLAND 880 Harvester w/Pickup
Head; NEW HOLLAND 36* Elevator; I.H. 400 Six
Row Com Planter; I.H. #56 4 Row Planter; N.H,
#27 Forage Blower; M.F. Trailer Mower, J.D. #145
Four Bottom Semi-mount Plow; J.D. #125 3x14 3
Pt. Plow; Ford #l3O 3x16 3 Pt. Plow; John Deere
#54 Manure Spreader;

LAWN & GARDEN EQUIPMENT
I.H. Cub 154 Lo-Loy w/Belly Mower, I.H. 140 w/
Belly Mower; I.H. Cub 129 w/Mower & Blade;
Toro 11-32Rider Tractor; Gilson 11 H.P. Mower
w/Rear Bagger.

AUCTION BY
TOBIAS EQUIPMENT CO., INC.

717-362-3132

NOTE: NO SMALL ITEMS! Will be selling
Equip, promptly after 11:00 A.M. ALL OUT-
OF-STATE BUYERS PAYING BY CHECK
MUST HAVE A BANK LETTER OF CREDIT
ADDRESSED TO THIS PARTICULAR AUC-
TION. TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK
DAY OF AUCTION. Do not miss this Fine Lot
of Used Equipment SELLING AT ABSOLUTE
AUCTION REGARDLESS OF PRICE!

AUCTION CONDUCTED BY:
J & P AUCTIONS
PAUL E. MARTIN. AUCT. AU-001601-L
EPHRATA, PA 717-733-3511
JOHN D. STAUFFER. AUCT. AU-001509-L
UTITZ, PA 717—*65-5099

Food By Halifax Community Fellowship

Lancastor Arming, Saturday, March 4,1989-E35

I Public AuctionRegister
I Closing Date - Monday. 5 OO P M
* of each week's publication

250-350 HEAD
SPECIAL HORSE SALE

WORK HORSES
DRIVING HORSES

MULES
FRIDAY. MARCH 17. 1989

AT NEW HOLLAND A,
SALES STABLES, INC. 4

12 Miles East of Larv
caster, Pa. just off Rt. 23,
New Holland, Pa. |
Tack 6:00 PM. Sale 7:00 PM. «*•*-* *

* 2Loads Work Horses and Mules consigned
by Ward Wright

* 1 Load Work and Driving Horses consigned
by Bub Leonard.

* 1 Load Work Horses consigned by Billy
Meadows.

* 1 Load Work Horses and Mules consigned
by Norman and David Kolb.

* 1 Load Work Horses consigned by Steimer
Bros.

* 1 Load Driving Horses consigned by Clay-
ton Wateibury.

* 1 Load Driving Horses consigned by Jonas
Beiler.

* 1 Load Driving Horses consigned by
Reuben G. Stoltzfus.

* 1 Load Driving Horses consigned by Elam
B. Stoltzfus.

Plus many more consignments by sale time.
For mow Information contact:

Abe Diffenbach, Mgr. Norman Kolb
717-354-4341 717-397-5538

NEXT HORSE SALE APRIL 7 - 7:00 P.M.

TUES. MAR. 28 - 7PM,
Feeder Cattle Sale, Carlisle
Livestock Market, Exit 12
off 1-81, 717-249-4511

WED. MAR. 29 - 9 30AM
Farm Machinery. N. of East
Berlin, PA, Rt. 194, turn E
on Davidsburg Rd , V« mi.
to (1 room school house on
right) Shippensburg Rd on
left Turn left go '/> mi. to
HullRd., turn right, Vi mi to
lane on left Mr. & Mrs
Donald Hull, Owners.
Blaine Rentzel, Auct

WED MAR. 29 -9:3OAM
Tractors, Farm Machinery,
shop Equipment, House-
hold Goods Located RD 6
Lebanon, Bethel Twp., Leb
Co., Pa. from Lebanon Rt
343 North-cross Swatara
Creek to 2nd road nght -

Greble Road, 2'/> miles
East to 2nd intersection,
turn left past church to farm
lane on left, From Rt. 22 at
Fredericksburg, South on
Rt. 343 past Fireman's
Park, left onto Greble Rd
and follow above direc-
tions For John N M &

Sadie Zimmerman Harry
H Bachman, auct

WED MAR 29 -11AM
Auction to be held at the
farm, 3075 Route 96, 2
miles south of Waterloo,
NY. 150 registered Hols-
teins For Keith and Dor-
othy Jarvis Harris Wilcox,
Inc aucts.

WED. MAR. 29 -7.30PM
Feeder Cattle Sale at Four
States Livestock, Hager-
stown, MD.

■ THURS. MAR. 30 - Mer-
I cersburg, PA. Dairy Herd

Dispersal with Wit-Lane
Farms, Owner. Kling's
Auct Inc.

THURS MAR. 30 - Dairy
Cattle & Farm Eq. Isaac S
& Verna H. Brubacker RD
3. Myerstown, PA Paul E.
Martin & John D Stauffer,
Aucts

MSHERER’SABSOLUTE
PUBLIC AUCTION

“Everything Selling To The Highest Bidder”
VALUABLE LINE OF GOOD FARM

MACHINERY, 3 JOHNDEERE TRACTORS
WEDNESDAY, MARCH 8, 1989

9:30 A.M.
Located Along: Pleasant View Road, RD #4 Man helm, Pa.

Directions: Takte Route 283 West of Lancaster, Pa. to
Manhelm/Mount Joy Exit, Turn West to Strlckler Road, turn
North on StrlcklerRoad to Hosier Road, turn North to Pleasant
View Road. “Watch for Auction Arrows”

“Please Be Prompt, Not Many Small Items”
#4040 John Deere Diesel Tractor w/cab, air conditioning, stereo, quad-

range, 1615 hours, excellent condition; #3020 John Deere Gas Tractor,
narrow front end 3580 hours; M.T. John Deere Tractor w/cultivators;
John Deere 3 bottom rollover plow; #FB4S Athens 7 tooth chisel plow;
#323 NII row com picker; #252 Oliver transport disc; 20’ Brillion Held
cultivators; 10’ Brillion cultipacker; 9’ Dunham Packer; John Deere 3
section leverharrow; John Deere 3 sectionrotary hoe; #315 New Holland
Baler with #7O thrower, elec, control (like new); #56 New Holland hay
rake; #489 New Holland haybine (like new); #27 New Holland blower;
#7OOO JohnDeere 4row complanter w/no-till discw/monitor; John Deere
fertilizer drill; #8250 John Deere 14x7 grain drill; #609 John Deere 3 pt.
rotary mower, 30’ New Holland bale elevator; 16’ Harvest Handler eleva-
tor; (2) McCurdy grain bins on 8 ton McCurdy running gear; (4) bale
wagons 2-BxlB, 2-7x16; #465 John Deere tank spreader: Century trailer
sprayer; Snow blade for 4040; Power seeder; Tire chains; Log chains;
Platform scale; Baler twine; John Deere hay fluffer, Windbreaker for
3020; Feed & Silage carts; 2 gas brooders; metal hay feeding racks; (5)
rolls snowfence & posts; (75) Bxl6 tile for feed trough; Approx. 170’ 2”
glass milker pipeline; 40’ wooden ladder; bag wagon; Lincoln welder;
Rollover ground scoop; walking plow; iron troughs; galvanized cattle
water trough; elec, dehomer; hooftrimmer; 3 hyd. cylinders; other items.

APPROX. 8 TONS OF ALFALFA HAY
Food By: Mastersonville Fire Company
TERMS: Cash or Approved Check.

Auction for:
C. WITHER SHERER
SARA N. SHERER
717-653-5837

Auction conducted by the:
J. OMAR LANDIS AUCTION SERVICE
Jay M. Wltman AU001127-L
Box 501, Apple & Robert Sts., Ephrata, PA 17522
717-738-7920 - 717-665-5735

"Our Services Often Copied But Never Duplicated"


